CAT.E813- B
Multistage Ejector
Series ZL
New Models! ZL212 large flow rate type and ZL112 with valve.
Features
Series ZL112/212
Multistage Ejector
Series ZL112/212

pressure switch
(ZSE30A)
How to Order Suction Filter Assembly
(Applicable only when the vacuum pressure sensor
specification is “D” for digital pressure switch for vacuum)
SC12ZL
ZL112
ZL212
1
2
Ejector
size
None
Vacuum port adaptor
Vacuum pressure gauge
Digital pressure switch for vacuum
—
GN
G
D
Vacuum pressure sensor
Lead wire with connectorL
Lead wire specifications
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
PNP open collector 2 outputs
NPN open collector 1 output+Analogue voltage output
NPN open collector 1 output+Analogue current output
PNP open collector 1 output+Analogue voltage output
PNP open collector 1 output+Analogue current output
N
P
A
B
C
D
E
F
Output specifications
(Applicable only when the vacuum pressure sensor specification is “D” for digital pressure switch for vacuum)
It is impossible to replace only the vacuum pressure switch.
Please replace the suction filter assembly.
ZSE30A 00
Digital pressure switch
Series ZSE30A
Multistage ejector
Series ZL
Multistage ejector
suction cover assembly
ZL 12 ∗∗∗∗∗∗ ∗∗ D
ZL SC12∗ D
Output specifications
Lead wire specifications
�Pressure switch correspondence table
For details about vacuum pressure switch
functions, refer to the Operation Manual for
Series ZSE30A that can be downloaded from
our website (http://www.smceu.com).
∗ The vacuum pressure switch mounted on this
product is equivalent to our SMC product, the
ZSE30A series compact digital pressure switch.
Specifications
Rated pressure range

Series ZL
7
How to Order
12ZL2
ø1.2mm12
Nozzle diameter
Built-in silencer
Port exhaust
–
P
Exhaust specifications
None
Adaptor Rc1/8
With vacuum pressure  gauge
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE30A
–
GN
G
D
Vacuum pressure sensor
2 mL
Lead wire specifications
ZL212Model
Nozzle diameter
Maximum suction flow rate
Air consumption
Maximum vacuum pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Supply pressure range
Standard supply pressure
Operating temperature range
ø1.2mm x 2
200l /min (ANR)
126l /min (ANR)
–84kPa
0.7MPa
0.2 to 0.5MPa
0.4MPa
5 to 50°C
Ejector Specifications
Standard
With vacuum pressure gauge
With digital vacuum pressure switch
Port exhaust
With adaptor
P
V
Symbol
Standard
-Q
Symbol Specifications/Contents
Supply valve/Vacuum release valveX132
Made to Order
(Refer to page 17 for details.)
ZL212
Port exhaust
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (Excluding lead wire)
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (Including 3 cores lead wire)
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (Including 4 cores lead wire)
Valve (per 1 pc.)
700 g
+300 g
+43 g
+81 g
+85 g
+45 g
Weight
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
PNP open collector 2 outputs
NPN open collector 1 output + Analogue voltage output
NPN open collector 1 output + Analogue current output